Alle Teilnehmer Pokalrunde 2025

BZ-Liga A-Liga B-Liga C-Liga
1. DC Wanne Eickel 1 Wannadarts €razy-Daneben Diamond Darts
2. | Die Wanner Burschen GDC Schalke MustktreffFriends DC Kenkenberg
3. Flying Eagles 1 Dart Vikings Herten Burrirg-Arrews Dart Vikings Ladies
4, Revierdarter Le Mirage Wanner-Dragens DC Hillerberg
B. Bull” s Hit Fire Darter DC Pflegestufe BEHerne-Std-4696
6. Holthauser Hornets Konkurenz DC Wanne-Eickel 2
7. DC Flying Arrows 3 DC Wizards Wanner Fiichse Friends
8. Erler Eagles Die Gummibierbande
9. DC Herne Stamm DEHerre-Stamm—2
10. DC Tripple Fighter e.V.
11, Academy Banana
12. Trodeltrupp
13. DEHaribres
14. Stubenhocker
15. DC Dinos & Dragons
16. DC Jeuschede
17. Flying Wanne
18, Die Zufallstreffer
19, DartfreundeHabinghorst2
20. Fatschitger2
21,
22, 5x4er 1x3er
23. 3x3er 1x4er 2x3er
24, 1x4er 1x3er 2x3er 2x3er
25. 1x4er 1x4er 1x4er 1x4er
26.
27. 160 260 580 100




28.

29.

240

40




Herner Dart-Liga Pokalrunde 2025

1.Runde
Samsfag, den 13.09.2025 um 19:30 Uhr

Gruppenblock 1 B-Liga

501 Masters Out

Spielort

Wirtshaus Herner Mark

VH Wanner Fiichse e.V.

VH DC Wanne Eickel

Warsteiner Stuben

Platz

Gruppe A

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Gruppe D

1
2
3
4
Gruppenblock 2 B-Liga
501 Masters Out
Spielort VH Wannadarts
Platz Gruppe E
1
2
3
4
Gruppenblock 3 C-Liga
501 Single Out
Spielort| VH DC Flying Arrows
Platz Gruppe A Freilose

1

2
3
4

Spielort

Platz

1

2
3
4

Info’s

Spielort




